Repairing and Insuring lease (via service charge 
further details available from the letting agents upon 
request) on terms to be agreed. There will be rent 
reviews at three yearly intervals.

VAT
The property is understood to not be elected for VAT.

RENT
£22,000 (Twenty Two Thousand pounds)  per annum 
(exclusive) to be paid quarterly in advance by 
standing order. There will be a service charge payable 
by the ingoing tenant for the communal areas.

RATEABLE VALUE/EPC
RATEABLE VALUE ENERGY RATING

RATEABLE VALUE: £17,250
RATES PAYABLE: